
Chicago USA Gap Year Fair 2024
*This list of organizations attending has the potential to change slightly but will most likely stay the same.

Number Organization Website

1 AdventureEXP https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/adventureexp-reviews

2 Alzar School & Gap https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/alzar-school-gap-reviews

3 API https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/api-reviews

4 ARCC Programs https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/arcc-programs-reviews

5 Art History Abroad https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/art-history-abroad-reviews

6 Berridge Programs https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/berridge-programs-reviews

7 Bike & Build https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/bike-build-reviews

8 Carpe Diem Education https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/carpe-diem-education-reviews

9 CET Academic Programs https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/cet-academic-programs-reviews

10 City Year https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/city-year-reviews

11 Dynamy Internship Year https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/dynamy-internship-year-reviews

12 EF Gap Year https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/ef-gap-year-reviews

13 EF International Language Campuses
https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/ef-international-language-campuses-review
s

14 EnRoute Consulting https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/enroute-consulting-reviews

15 Harlaxton College https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/harlaxton-college-reviews

16 High Mountain Institute https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/high-mountain-institute-reviews

17 International School for Earth Studies https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/international-school-earth-studies-reviews

18 Irish Gap Year https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/irish-gap-year-reviews

19 J2Guides https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/j2guides-reviews
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20 NOLS https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/nols-reviews

21 Outward Bound https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/outward-bound-reviews

22 Pacific Discovery https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/pacific-discovery-reviews

23 Sea Education Association https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/sea-education-association-reviews

24 Seamester https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/seamester-reviews

25 Seamester https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/seamester-reviews

26 Semester at Sea https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/semester-sea-reviews

27 SOAR https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/soar-reviews

28 Spanish Gap Year https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/spanish-gap-year-reviews

29 Timberline Canadian Alpine Academy
https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/timberline-canadian-alpine-academy-review
s

30 Verto Education https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/verto-education-reviews

31 Where There Be Dragons https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/where-there-be-dragons-reviews

32 WorldStrides https://www.gooverseas.com/organization/worldstrides-reviews
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